E
va
lu
a
te
s: S
P
I a

Component List
19-3838; Rev 2; 12/10
Ordering Information
PART PC INTERFACE
OPERATING SYSTEMS
SUPPORTED
CMAXQUSB+ USB Windows 98SE/2000/XP
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1, C2, C3 3
22µF ±10%, 16V X5R ceramic
capacitors (1210)
TDK C3225X5R1C226K
C4 1
4.7µF ±10%, 10V X7R ceramic
capacitor (0805)
TDK C2012X5R1A475K
C5 1
0.033µF ±10%, 6.3V (min) X7R
ceramic capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1E333K
Murata GRM188R71E333K
Taiyo Yuden EMK107BJ333KA
C6, C7 2
22pF ±5% C0G ceramic capacitors
(0603)
TDK C1608C0G1H220J
Murata GRM1885C1H220J
C8, C9 2
10pF ±5% C0G ceramic capacitors
(0603)
Murata GRM1885C1H100J
TDK C1608C0G1H100J
C10–C16,
C23–C32
(on back of
board)
17
0.1µF ±10%, 10V (min) X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1E104K
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C17–C22
(on back of
board)
6
1µF, 6.3V (min) X7R ceramic
capacitors (0603)
TDK C1608X5R0J105K
Murata GRM188R60J105K
Taiyo Yuden JMK107BJ105MA
D1 1
100V, 1A bridge rectifier